CIIPABKA

32 M3BBPIIEHO NePUOTHIHO IUIamane Mo qorosop Ne 07-36/17.04.2013 r.

npe3 Mecert JekeMBpu 2014 ronuna

¢upma

IIpenver na
JA0ToBOpa

dakTypa

Jara Ha
miamasHe

cyma

~ACTOH
CEPBU3”
OO/I-rp.
Codusa

,,CMeTocs0upane,
CMETOH3BO3BaHE U
TpaHCIIOPTHPaHE Ha
OUTOBH OTHAIBLU OT
BCHYKH HaceJIeHH
MeCTa Ha
TEPUTOPHSITA HA
OO6muHa S10nmauuna.
ITonaspxane
YHUCTOTATA HA
yJIMYHATA MpeXa
TEPUTOPUUTE 32
00IIECTBEHO
MOJI3BaHEY.

No
3000003902

28.11.2014 r.

10.12.2014 r.

9795,04 ns.

9795,04 as.

ObIIO, as.




